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	面向申购家庭配售房源

	序号
	楼栋
	单元
	房号
	朝向
	居室
	户型
	建筑面积（㎡）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	A-1
	1
	102
	南
	三室两厅一卫
	B1
	88.71

	2
	A-1
	1
	104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.52

	3
	A-1
	1
	304
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.52

	4
	A-1
	1
	1201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.71

	5
	A-2
	1
	101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.71

	6
	A-3
	1
	104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.77

	7
	A-5
	1
	101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.5

	8
	A-6
	1
	104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.34

	9
	A-7
	1
	201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.59

	10
	A-8
	1
	101
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D
	119.27

	11
	A-8
	2
	101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	H
	104.88

	12
	A-8
	2
	202
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D反
	119.27

	13
	A-9
	1
	201
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.57

	14
	A-10
	1
	302
	南
	两室两厅一卫
	A
	78.15

	15
	A-11
	1
	603
	南
	两室两厅一卫
	A反
	78.21

	16
	A-12
	1
	501
	南北
	三室两厅一卫
	B3
	87.71

	17
	B-1
	1
	101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C
	113.71

	18
	B-1
	1
	104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.52

	19
	B-2
	1
	102
	南
	三室两厅两卫
	E
	116.84

	20
	B-5
	1
	1201
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D
	119.18

	21
	B-5
	2
	401
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D
	118.36

	22
	B-6
	1
	102
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D反
	119.91

	23
	B-7
	1
	102
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D反
	119.82

	24
	B-9
	2
	101
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	H
	104.8

	25
	B-9
	2
	202
	南北
	四室两厅两卫
	D反
	119.18

	26
	B-10
	1
	103
	南
	两室两厅一卫
	A反
	78.15

	27
	B-11
	1
	104
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.25

	28
	B-11
	1
	1504
	南北
	三室两厅两卫
	C反
	113.25

	29
	B-12
	2
	202
	南北
	三室两厅一卫
	B3反
	87.3




